
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
​ ​PLACE​ ​SCORE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
 
PLACE​ ​TEAM​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​POINTS​ ​​ ​PLACES​ ​OF​ ​FINISHERS​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​AVG.​ ​TIME​ ​SPREAD 
 
​ ​​ ​1​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​23:04.0​ ​​ ​1:58.5 
​ ​​ ​2​ ​Buffalo​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​22:56.3​ ​​ ​3:51.3 
​ ​​ ​3​ ​Staples​ ​Motley​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​64​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:18.9​ ​​ ​4:48.4 
​ ​​ ​4​ ​G-F-W​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​129​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:15.3​ ​​ ​7:17.0 
​ ​​ ​5​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​132​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:22.2​ ​​ ​2:24.6 
​ ​​ ​6​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​138​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:39.0​ ​​ ​6:31.0 
​ ​​ ​7​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​170​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​26:24.0​ ​​ ​4:54.7 
​ ​​ ​8​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle​ ​​ ​​ ​191​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:11.7​ ​​ ​4:11.3 
​ ​​ ​9​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​230​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:23.9​ ​​ ​8:15.2 
​ ​10​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​244​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:28.7​ ​​ ​9:57.0 
 
Incomplete​ ​Teams:​ ​Bagley/Fosston,​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills,​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area,​ ​Parkers​ ​Prairie 
 
Individuals 
 
​ ​PLACE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME 
 
 
1.​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​Annika​ ​Aho,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:53.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​Kate​ ​Hendrickson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:49.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​Kaarin​ ​Lehto,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:55.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​Molly​ ​Hendrickson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:50.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​Maria​ ​Isaacson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:51.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​Anita​ ​Lehto,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:14.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​Erin​ ​Olson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:11.7  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:55:20.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​51 
 
2.​ ​Buffalo 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​Amanda​ ​Montplaisir,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​20:51.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​Alexis​ ​O'Malley,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:36.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​Emma​ ​Latcham-Reiter,​ ​10​ ​​ ​23:10.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​Meredith​ ​Reynolds,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:20.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​Ryleigh​ ​Stenson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:42.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​Archie​ ​Brailier,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:32.6  
​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​Lilia​ ​Hoover,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:58.2  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:54:41.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​56 
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3.​ ​Staples​ ​Motley 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​Kira​ ​Sweeney,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:37.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​Addison​ ​Lorber,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:39.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​Ashley​ ​Robben,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:41.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​Kaitlyn​ ​Smith,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:11.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​Madysen​ ​Hull,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:25.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​Abby​ ​Brown,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:53.2  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​1:56:34.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​64 
 
4.​ ​G-F-W 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​Grace​ ​Feder,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:14.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​Annie​ ​Pomplun,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:19.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​Jessica​ ​Albrecht,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:20.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​Morgan​ ​Aylsworth,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:51.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​Cassandra​ ​Banda,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:31.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​Ana​ ​Caldwell,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:32.1  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:06:16.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​129 
 
5.​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes 
​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​Carly​ ​Fritz,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:25.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​Katie​ ​McConkey,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:29.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​Cortney​ ​Brodsho,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:21.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​Zoe​ ​Allan,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:43.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​Emma​ ​Fegely,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:50.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​Molly​ ​Tinjum,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:10.2  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:06:50.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​132 
 
6.​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central 
​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​Katie​ ​George,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:58.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​Abbie​ ​Radermacher,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:32.5  
​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​Taylor​ ​Gardin,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:55.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​Gracie​ ​Grabe,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:19.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​Raeanne​ ​Frost,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:29.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​Macie​ ​Cichy,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:48.7  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:08:14.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​138 
 
7.​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek 
​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​Abigail​ ​Motschenbacher,​ ​1123:15.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​Samantha​ ​Malone,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:31.9  
​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​Eve​ ​Collins,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:40.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​Sophie​ ​Kreklau,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:23.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​McKenna​ ​Wangsness,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:09.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​Tiffany​ ​Meeks,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:13.9  



​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​Mackenzie​ ​Salge,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:14.5  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:11:59.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​170 
 
8.​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle 
​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​Megan​ ​Och,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:56.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​Madison​ ​Spaeth,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:47.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​Kaitlyn​ ​Proell,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:17.1  
​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​Brianna​ ​Young,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:49.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​Rebecca​ ​Berscheit,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:08.1  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:15:58.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​191 
 
9.​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland 
​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​Sidney​ ​Newberg,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:58.4  
​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​Diena​ ​Francisco,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:01.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​Taylor​ ​Tschida,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:21.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​Meg​ ​Myers,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:24.3  
​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​Savanah​ ​Mainville,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​34:13.6  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:26:59.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​230 
 
10.​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus 
​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​Sidney​ ​Lodge,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:05.8  
​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​Emma​ ​Templeton,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:04.2  
​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​Mara​ ​Adams,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:33.7  
​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​Vivian​ ​Bueckers,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:37.0  
​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​Isabella​ ​Netland,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​34:02.8  
Total​ ​Time​ ​=​ ​2:32:23.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Total​ ​Places​ ​=​ ​244 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
​ ​PLACE​ ​SCORE​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​FINISHER​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TIME​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​TEAM  
 
Top 
 
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​1​ ​​ ​Kira​ ​Sweeney,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20:37.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​2​ ​​ ​Amanda​ ​Montplaisir,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​20:51.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​3​ ​​ ​Grace​ ​Feder,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:14.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​4​ ​​ ​Alexis​ ​O'Malley,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:36.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​5​ ​​ ​Annika​ ​Aho,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21:53.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Amelia​ ​Landsverk,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:30.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​6​ ​​ ​Addison​ ​Lorber,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:39.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​7​ ​​ ​Ashley​ ​Robben,​ ​7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:41.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​8​ ​​ ​Kate​ ​Hendrickson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:49.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Jenna​ ​Manecke,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:50.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Bagley/Fosston  
​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​9​ ​​ ​Kaarin​ ​Lehto,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:55.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​10​ ​​ ​Katie​ ​George,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22:58.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
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​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​11​ ​​ ​Emma​ ​Latcham-Reiter,​ ​10​ ​​ ​23:10.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​12​ ​​ ​Abigail​ ​Motschenbacher,​ ​1123:15.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​13​ ​​ ​Abbie​ ​Radermacher,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:32.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​14​ ​​ ​Molly​ ​Hendrickson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:50.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​15​ ​​ ​Maria​ ​Isaacson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23:51.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​16​ ​​ ​Sidney​ ​Lodge,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:05.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​17​ ​​ ​Anita​ ​Lehto,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:14.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​18​ ​​ ​Meredith​ ​Reynolds,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:20.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​19​ ​​ ​Carly​ ​Fritz,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:25.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​20​ ​​ ​Katie​ ​McConkey,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:29.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Whitney​ ​Steffel,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:32.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​21​ ​​ ​Ryleigh​ ​Stenson,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:42.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​22​ ​​ ​Megan​ ​Och,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24:56.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle  
​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Holly​ ​Johnson,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:08.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​23​ ​​ ​Kaitlyn​ ​Smith,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:11.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​24​ ​​ ​Annie​ ​Pomplun,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:19.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25​ ​​ ​Jessica​ ​Albrecht,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:20.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26​ ​​ ​Cortney​ ​Brodsho,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:21.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27​ ​​ ​Madysen​ ​Hull,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:25.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28​ ​​ ​Archie​ ​Brailier,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:32.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Alexandra​ ​Kirlin,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:39.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29​ ​​ ​Zoe​ ​Allan,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:43.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Haley​ ​Pickar,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:45.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Park​ ​Rapids​ ​Area  
​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30​ ​​ ​Morgan​ ​Aylsworth,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:51.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31​ ​​ ​Taylor​ ​Gardin,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:55.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​32​ ​​ ​Sidney​ ​Newberg,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​25:58.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​33​ ​​ ​Diena​ ​Francisco,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:01.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​34​ ​​ ​Gracie​ ​Grabe,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:19.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​35​ ​​ ​Samantha​ ​Malone,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:31.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​36​ ​​ ​Eve​ ​Collins,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:40.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​37​ ​​ ​Madison​ ​Spaeth,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:47.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle  
​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​38​ ​​ ​Emma​ ​Fegely,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:50.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​39​ ​​ ​Lilia​ ​Hoover,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​26:58.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Lily​ ​Hanson,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:02.4​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Buffalo  
​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​40​ ​​ ​Molly​ ​Tinjum,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:10.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Detroit​ ​Lakes  
​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​41​ ​​ ​Kaitlyn​ ​Proell,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:17.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle  
​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​42​ ​​ ​Sophie​ ​Kreklau,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:23.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​43​ ​​ ​Brianna​ ​Young,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:49.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle  
​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​44​ ​​ ​Abby​ ​Brown,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​27:53.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Staples​ ​Motley  
​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​45​ ​​ ​McKenna​ ​Wangsness,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:09.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​46​ ​​ ​Erin​ ​Olson,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:11.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Susan​ ​Hart,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:24.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Parkers​ ​Prairie  
​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​47​ ​​ ​Cassandra​ ​Banda,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:31.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  



​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Callista​ ​Gardner,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​28:49.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Parkers​ ​Prairie  
​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​48​ ​​ ​Rebecca​ ​Berscheit,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:08.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​LongPrairie-GreyEagle  
​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​49​ ​​ ​Taylor​ ​Tschida,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:21.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​50​ ​​ ​Raeanne​ ​Frost,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:29.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​51​ ​​ ​Ana​ ​Caldwell,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:32.1​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​G-F-W  
​ ​​ ​​ ​61​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​52​ ​​ ​Macie​ ​Cichy,​ ​9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​29:48.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​OtterTail​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​62​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​53​ ​​ ​Tiffany​ ​Meeks,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​30:13.9​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​63​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​54​ ​​ ​Emma​ ​Templeton,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:04.2​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​64​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​55​ ​​ ​Mackenzie​ ​Salge,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:14.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Wadena-Deer​ ​Creek  
​ ​​ ​​ ​65​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​56​ ​​ ​Meg​ ​Myers,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:24.3​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
​ ​​ ​​ ​66​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​57​ ​​ ​Mara​ ​Adams,​ ​8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:33.7​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​67​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​58​ ​​ ​Vivian​ ​Bueckers,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​31:37.0​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​68​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Marissa​ ​Witt,​ ​11​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​32:33.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​New​ ​York​ ​Mills  
​ ​​ ​​ ​69​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Maddie​ ​Bullock,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​33:42.5​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​United​ ​North​ ​Central  
​ ​​ ​​ ​70​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​59​ ​​ ​Isabella​ ​Netland,​ ​10​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​34:02.8​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Pine​ ​River-Backus  
​ ​​ ​​ ​71​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​60​ ​​ ​Savanah​ ​Mainville,​ ​12​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​34:13.6​ ​​ ​​ ​​ ​Deer​ ​River/Northland  
 
 
 

https://www.raceberryjam.com/maincc.html

